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Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 4019 General Bill, By Trantham, Carter, McCravy, Crawford, Atkinson, Nutt, T. Moore, Yow, Burns, Long, Chumley,
Gibson, W. Newton, Erickson, Robbins, Oremus, C. Mitchell, J.E. Johnson, Hager, Connell, Brittain, Bradley, Guest,
Hewitt, O'Neal, Lawson, Vaughan, Sessions, Hyde, West, Cromer, Beach, Hayes, Herbkersman, A.M. Morgan, Sandifer
and Harris
Summary: Pregnancy Resource Act
     A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ENACTING THE "PREGNANCY RESOURCE ACT";
AND BY ADDING SECTION 12-6-3810 SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR AN INCOME TAX CREDIT FOR A TAXPAYER WHO
MAKES CERTAIN CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN ELIGIBLE CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION.
02/23/23 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 12)
02/23/23 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 12)
02/28/23 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Harris
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